o5y

mHTHR
BmHTH
wHTHR
BmHTH
BmHTE
wHTHR
BHTH
‘TR
mHTHR
BmHTH
wHTHR
BmHTH
BmHTE
wHTHR
BHTH
‘TR
mHTHR
BmHTH
wHTHE
BmHTH
BmHTE
wHTHR
BmHTH
‘TR
mHTHR

B

20244 12H26H
2024%12H25H
2024%12H23H
2024412H20H
2024%12H19H
2024412H198
2024%12H12H
2024%12H86H
2024%12H5AH
2024%12A3H
2024%11H258
2024%11822H
2024%F11H228
20244%11821H
2024118208
2024%F11A198
20244%11819H
2024%11A138
2024%11A128
2024118118
202411878
2024%11H6H
2024%11A86H
202411858
2024%11A5H

HR&

11,700H
11,550H
10,000
34,500H
24,400H
12,400M
10,800H
19,200H
18,400M
14,550H
34,500
39,600H
15,750H
22,800M
22,650M
23,850H
23,400H
11,200H
18,600
11,200H
10,800H
13,800
10,200H
23,100H
18,250M

(B4R 2

117%
116%
100%
345%
244%
124%
108%
192%
184%
146%
345%
396%
158%
228%
227%
239%
234%
112%
186%
112%
108%
138%
102%
231%
183%

AvX
M.71%
7.71%
4.0
1.5
12.21&
6.21%
7.2%
6.41Z
4.6f%
9.7f%
23.0%
19.8%
10.5f&
1.41%
15.11%
15.9f%
M.71%
11.2%
6.2f%
5.61%
5.4f&
6.9f%
3.4f&
15.41%
7.3f%



