プラン	日付	払戻金	回収率	オッズ
無料予想	2024年12月26日	11,700円	117%	11.7倍
無料予想	2024年12月25日	11,550円	116%	7.7倍
無料予想	2024年12月23日	10,000円	100%	4.0倍
無料予想	2024年12月20日	34,500円	345%	11.5倍
無料予想	2024年12月19日	24,400円	244%	12.2倍
無料予想	2024年12月19日	12,400円	124%	6.2倍
無料予想	2024年12月12日	10,800円	108%	7.2倍
無料予想	2024年12月6日	19,200円	192%	6.4倍
無料予想	2024年12月5日	18,400円	184%	4.6倍
無料予想	2024年12月3日	14,550円	146%	9.7倍
無料予想	2024年11月25日	34,500円	345%	23.0倍
無料予想	2024年11月22日	39,600円	396%	19.8倍
無料予想	2024年11月22日	15,750円	158%	10.5倍
無料予想	2024年11月21日	22,800円	228%	11.4倍
無料予想	2024年11月20日	22,650円	227%	15.1倍
無料予想	2024年11月19日	23,850円	239%	15.9倍
無料予想	2024年11月19日	23,400円	234%	11.7倍
無料予想	2024年11月13日	11,200円	112%	11.2倍
無料予想	2024年11月12日	18,600円	186%	6.2倍
無料予想	2024年11月11日	11,200円	112%	5.6倍
無料予想	2024年11月7日	10,800円	108%	5.4倍
無料予想	2024年11月6日	13,800円	138%	6.9倍
無料予想	2024年11月6日	10,200円	102%	3.4倍
無料予想	2024年11月5日	23,100円	231%	15.4倍
無料予想	2024年11月5日	18,250円	183%	7.3倍